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Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Donoghue Melissa S18 37 Hamilton Aq… 0.72 494 54.44
Entry: 51.90 (+2.54)

Q

2 Rozen Charlotte S18 28 Wharenui S… 0.95 408 58.04
Entry: 59.53 (-1.49)

Q

3 Gladwin Chloe S19 16 Whakatane… 0.83 352 36.25
Entry: 36.15 (+0.10)

Q

4 Murphy Charlotte S6 16 Aquagym S… 0.63 340 56.65
Entry: 54.54 (+2.11)

Q

5 Pike Quinn S19 14 Hamilton Aq… 0.68 328 37.11
Entry: 41.23 (-4.12)

Q

6 Anderson Brooke S8 19 Vikings Swi… 0.55 316 52.69
Entry: 52.72 (-0.03)

Q

7 Vincent (V) Summer S19 15 Australia 0.74 264 39.87
Entry: 39.74 (+0.13)

Q

8 Proudfoot Amber S8 16 Aquagym S… 0.95 261 56.12
Entry: 53.23 (+2.89)

Q
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